Ostfriesischer Schutzenbund Bezirksliga 2016

Luftgwehr Bezirksoberliga

07.02.2016 Halbfinale

SC Emden SV Nortmoor
Marcus Dannemann Ulrike Meeske
Thea Radke Gabriele Busch

Dennis Tunder
Werner Wagenaar

Rudolf Beenen

. Silke Zoutman

Lisa Eilers : Traute Christophers
SV Dornum SV Loga

Hauke Graf Dana Kruse

Jens Graf llona Duken

Karin Graf Birgit List

Johannes Berends
Frank Meiners

Nathalie Weber

: Susanne Martens

Ergebnisse Stechen Punkte

390 :
379 :
377 :
352 :
346 :

383 :
366 :
367 :
355 :
368 :

367
376
366
356
355

373
367
368
344
354
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